
M TYPE - GEAR MOTOR

GEAR MOTOR 
 FOR  MILK TANK

www.s i r em . f r

Recommanded for milk tanks
capacity of 3000 to 6000 
liters

Small and compact

Ease mounting

Reinforced version for better
mechanical features

Output shaft according to the
specifications of your agitation
blade (length & diameter)

Application :

MOTORIZATION OF THE MILK

AGITATION BLADE

Technical features : 

4 MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE : 
SEE DRAWING

2 POLE MOTOR

CLASS F INSULATION

IP44 PROTECTION

SINGLE PHASE MOTOR WITH

PERMANENT CAPACITOR OR

THREE PHASE

PERMANENTLY LUBRICATED

2 DIRECTIONS OF ROTATION

THERMAL CUT-OUT

TERMINAL BOX : 4 POSITIONS

Technical features

Col.1

R1C 245 MB
R3 245 MB

Col.2

R1C 245 MBR
R3 245 MBR

Speed
N2

RPM

21

25

32

48

Rated
moment
m.daN

Maximum load
on slowshaft (1)

Kg

3,5

Reduction
ratio

N2/N1

1/125

1/112

1/88

1/59

Col.1

2,5

2,2

1,7

1,2

Col.2

5,2

4,6

3,6

2,4

Radial
daN

102

96

88

78

Axial
daN

60

56

50

42

(1) Applied in the middle of the shaft end

Motor
features

Single phase
with capacitor
230 V-50 Hz

Rated
moment

cm.N

Output
power

W

Speed
n1

RPM

Rated
current

230 V - A

IA
IN

Cd
Cn

Cos

99,08,03,295,00082172,42•542C1

89,094,056,180,100725412,15•R542C1

97,079,052,324,00082378,42•5423

38,098,09,277,000725412,15•R5423

Three  phase
230/400 V

50 Hz

Non-contractual photographs CAT 071606



M TYPE - GEAR MOTOR
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Options :

SEPARATED THERMAL CUT-OUT

(SINGLE OR THREE PHASE)

IP55 PROTECTION

OUTPUT SHAFT ACCORDING TO THE

SPECIFICATIONS SUITABLE TO THE

AGITATOR

SPECIAL VOLTAGES AND FREQUENCIES

(60 HZ AND 50/60 HZ)

MICRO-SWITCH INCORPORATED

IN THE TERMINAL BOX

REINFORCED MOTOR

(1ST GEAR IN METAL)

TERMINAL BOX position

(standard)

(standard)

4022 P

b (normale)

Position de la
BOITE A BORNES

60

203

135

3,50

117,60

845

15

25

12
2

F

à
F

F
Ø

81
,5

0

109

87

x123

20 72
,5

0 98
,5

0

98

11
9

Position de la PATTE

b

47

x86

125

47

75

47

MOUNTING “2” with 3 M6

MOUNTING “4” with 4 M6
at 90° on Ø108,5

MOUNTING “6” with 4 holes M6
Ø7 at 90° on Ø110

MOUNTING “1”

4 oblongs holes
8x19
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